STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
BRUCE KING POST OFFICE BOX 8088
STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING
SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87504
1505) 827-5800
GOVERNOR

m
MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
AFE NO: 384 012.1083 TYPE CODE: CAPITAL DETAIL:
WELL DANA #6 EXPLORATORY DEVELOPMENT X
PROSPECT BUDGETED DEPTH 4600'
FIELD PECOS SLOPE ABO WELL TYPE: OIL GAS X
FORMATION ABO COMPLETION: SINGLE X DUAL OTHER
LOCATION SEE ATTACHED LIST COUNTY/STATE CHAVES CO., NEW MEXICO
CODE INTANGIBLE DRY HOLE COMPLETION l l l lomLiii i;
0.10 DRILL SITE TITLE OPINION 0
0.11 SURVEY, PERMIT, SITE COST, CLEANUP 10,000 10,000
0.12 SURFACE DAMAGES, RIGHT OF WAY 3,500 3,500
0.20 RIG MOVE IN AND MOVE OUT 0
0.21 DRILLING-DAYWORK $125 x 16 HRS. 0
0.22 DRILLING-FOOTAGE $6.50 x 2550 0
0.23 DRILLING-TURNKEY 95,500 95,500
0.24 DRILLING OPERATIONS, DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, SURVEYS, RENTALS 0
0.25 COMPLETION RIG $1300/DAY x 7 DAYS 9,100 9,100
0.26 COMPLETION OPERATIONS 3,000 3,000
0.27 FISHING TOOLS AND SERVICES 0
0.28 FUEL 0
0.29 DRILLING FLUIDS, SOLIDS CONTROL, WATER DISPOSAL 0
0.30 COMPLETION FLUIDS, FILTERING, WATER DISPOSAL 1,500 1,500
0.31 PRIMARY CEMENTING, FLOAT EQUIPMENT, CENTRALIZERS 5,000 5,000
0.32 SQUEEZE CEMENTING 0
0.38 SAND CONTROL 0
0.40 TRANSPORTATION-TRUCKING AND HAULING 1,000 1,000
0.48 FORMATION EVALUATION-COMPLETION WELL TESTING 0
0.49 FORMATION EVALUATION-CORING, DST 0
0.50 FORMATION EVALUATION-LOGGING, MUDLOG 3,000 3,000
0.51 INSPECTION-TUBULAR 0
0.52 INSPECTION-DRILL PIPE.DRILL COLLARS, OTHER EQUIP. 0
0.55 SLICKLINE UNIT 0
0.56 SWABBING UNIT 0
0.57, COIL TUBING, SNUBBING UNIT 0
0.60 STIMULATION-FRAC 25,000 25,000
0.61 STIMULATION-ACID 3,000 3,000
0.62 PERFORATING/CBL-GR 2,000 2,000
0.70 COMPLETION OVERHEAD 0
0.71 DRILLING OVERHEAD 1,000 500 1,500
0.72 ONSITE SUPERVISION AND RELATED EXPENSES 2,500 1,500 4,000
0.80 INSURANCE-WELL CONTROL 0
0.83 INSURANCE-OTHER 0
0.84 BONDS COUNTY ROADS 0
0.85 PLUG & ABANDON COSTS 0
0.86 CONTINGENCY/MISCELLANEOUS 5% 5,800 2,500 8,300
TOTAL INTANGIBLES $122,300 $53,100 $175,400
i i i i i i l l i l TANGIBLES
0.10 CONDUCTOR " @ FT. 0
0.11 SURFACE 900' 0
0.12 INTERMEDIATE " @ FT. 0
0.13 LINER " @ FT. 0
0.14 PRODUCTION 4600" @ 3FT. 13,800 13,800
0.15 PRODUCTION LINER " @ TO FT. (INCL. HANGER) 0
0.16 TUBING 4500" @ 1.80 FT. 8,100 8,100
0.17 SUCKER RODS 0
0.18 BOTTOM HOLE PUMP 0
0.19 PACKERS AND SUBSURFACE EQUIPMENT 0
0.20 WELLHEAD ASSEMBLY 2,000 2,000
0.21 INTERMEDIATE HEADS 0
0.22 X-MAS TREES AND CONNECTIONS 0
TOTAL TANGIBLES $0 $23,900 $23,900
TOTAL INTANGIBLES AND TANGIBLES $122,300 $77,000 $199,300
BY:
TITLE: VICE PREE
BY:
IENT PRODUCTION TITLE:
DATE: 9-18-92 DATE:
RETURN AFE TO ATTENTION OF: M.D. MARKES
NOTE: THIS IS A FORMAL PROPOSAL UNDER ARTICLE (_ _) OF THE OPERATING AGREEMENT.
THIS AFE IS AN ESTIMATE OF COSTS ONLY. APPROVAL OF SAME IS A COMMITMENT TO PAY YOUR PROPORTIONATE
SHARE OF THE ACTUAL COSTS IN DRILLING TO THE OBJECTIVE DEPTH SPECIFIED OR COMPLETE WORK HEREIN.
MERIT ENERGY COMPANY
AFE NO: 385 012.1084 TYPE CODE: CAPITAL DETAIL:
WELL DANA #7 EXPLORATORY DEVELOPMENT X
PROSPECT BUDGETED DEPTH 4600'
FIELD PECOS SLOPE ABO WELL TYPE: OIL GAS X
FORMATION ABO COMPLETION: SINGLE X DUAL OTHER
LOCATION SEE ATTACHED LIST COUNTY/STATE CHAVES CO., NEW MEXICO
CODE INTANGIBLE DRY HOLE COMPLETION TOTAL
0.10 DRILL SITE TITLE OPINION 0
0.11 SURVEY, PERMIT, SITE COST, CLEANUP 10,000 10,000
0.12 SURFACE DAMAGES, RIGHT OF WAY 3,500 3,500
0.20 RIG MOVE IN AND MOVE OUT 0
0.21 DRILLING-DAYWORK$125 x 16 HRS. 0
0.22 DRILLING-FOOTAGE $6.50 x 2550 0
0.23 DRILLING-TURNKEY 95,500 95,500
0.24 DRILLING OPERATIONS, DIRECTIONAL DRILLING, SURVEYS, RENTALS 0
0.25 COMPLETION RIG $1300/DAY x 7 DAYS 9,100 9,100
0.26 COMPLETION OPERATIONS 3,000 3,000
0.27 FISHING TOOLS AND SERVICES 0
0.28 FUEL 0
0.29 DRILLING FLUIDS, SOLIDS CONTROL, WATER DISPOSAL 0
0.30 COMPLETION FLUIDS, FILTERING, WATER DISPOSAL 1,500 1,500
0.31 PRIMARY CEMENTING, FLOAT EQUIPMENT, CENTRALIZERS 5,000 5,000
0.32 SQUEEZE CEMENTING 0
0.38 SAND CONTROL 0
0.40 TRANSPORTATION-TRUCKING AND HAULING 1,000 1,000
0.48 FORMATION EVALUATION-COMPLETION WELL TESTING 0
0.49 FORMATION EVALUATION-CORING, DST 0
0.50 FORMATION EVALUATION-LOGGING, MUDLOG 3,000 3,000
0.51 INSPECTION-TUBULAR 0
0.52 INSPECTION-DRILL PIPE.DRILL COLLARS, OTHER EQUIP. 0
0.55 SLICKLINE UNIT 0
0.56 SWABBING UNIT 0
0.57, COIL TUBING, SNUBBING UNIT 0
0.60 STIMULATION-FRAC 25,000 25,000
0.61 STIMULATION-ACID 3,000 3,000
0.62 PERFORATING/CBL-G R 2,000 2,000
0.70 COMPLETION OVERHEAD 0
0.71 DRILLING OVERHEAD 1,000 500 1,500
0.72 ONSITE SUPERVISION AND RELATED EXPENSES 2,500 1,500 4,000
0.80 INSURANCE-WELL CONTROL 0
0.83 INSURANCE-OTHER 0
0.84 BONDS COUNTY ROADS 0
0.85 PLUG & ABANDON COSTS 0
0.86 CONTINGENCY/MISCELLANEOUS 5% 5,800 2,500 8,300
TOTAL INTANGIBLES $122,300 $53,100 $175,400
CODE TANGIBLES
0.10 CONDUCTOR " @ FT. 0
0.11 SURFACE 900' 0
0.12 INTERMEDIATE " @ FT. 0
0.13 LINER " @ FT. 0
0.14 PRODUCTION 4600" @ 3FT. 13,800 13,800
0.15 PRODUCTION LINER " @ TO FT. (INCL. HANGER) 0
0.16 TUBING 4500" @ 1.80 FT. 8,100 8,100
0.17 SUCKER RODS 0
0.18 BOTTOM HOLE PUMP 0
0.19 PACKERS AND SUBSURFACE EQUIPMENT 0
0.20 WELLHEAD ASSEMBLY 2,000 2,000
0.21 NTERMEDIATE HEADS 0
0.22 X-MAS TREES AND CONNECTIONS 0
TOTAL TANGIBLES $0 $23,900 $23,900
TOTAL INTANGIBLES AND TANGIBLES $122,300 $77,000 $199,300
MERITAPPRpVAU . M WORKING INTEREST APPROVAL:
BY:
TITLE:'— VICE PRESIDENT PRODUCTION TITLE:
DATE: 9-18-92 DATE:
RETURN AFE TO ATTENTION OF: M.D. MARKES
NOTE: THIS IS A FORMAL PROPOSAL UNDER ARTICLE ( ) OF THE OPERATING AGREEMENT.
THIS AFE IS AN ESTIMATE OF COSTS ONLY. APPROVAL OF SAME IS A COMMITMENT TO PAY YOUR PROPORTIONATE
SHARE OF THE ACTUAL COSTS IN DRILLING TO THE OBJECTIVE DEPTH SPECIFIED OR COMPLETE WORK HEREIN.
MERIT ENERGY COMPANY 3<L CONGER; M OlVfSION
12221 Merit Drive, Suite 500